
FORT WHITE: E1/2 OF N 100 FT
BLOCK 68. WD 1068-445 REV TRUS
WD 1080-742.

FORT WHITE COMMUNITY THRIFT SHOP INC
PO BOX 996
FT WHITE, FL 32038-0996

00-00-00-14441-001

4817 WHSE STORAGE/OFFICE
02

16.00 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

07/29/2025 mark 0.24 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
4

33,508
800

8,400
42,708

0
42,708

10 42,708
0

42,708
0

43,772

1080/0742 4/10/2006 WD U I 09 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY LOU & JAMES KOHN

FORT WHITE COMMUNIT

1068/0445 12/09/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES AND MARY KOHN

MARY LOU & JAMES KO
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000053575 Electrical Servic 07/14/2025

000053127 Electrical Servic 05/18/2025

HX Base Yr

316 SW BRYANT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 1,630 88.2000 32.63 53,187 1976 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1500

AOF 260 150 390 8,017

BAS 1,240 100 1,240 25,490

1,500 1,630 33,508

BAS= W30 S30 E30 AOF=  E20 N13 W20 S13$ N13 E20 N17 W20$.

BAS

30

30

30

13

20

17

20

AOF

20

13

20

13

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

800

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 8,400


